
Hallenspielplan  Emmerthal-Kirchohsen, SH 1  ( 402114 )
Neue Straße
31860   Emmerthal (OT Kirchohsen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.07.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TV Hannover-Badenstedt 1 SV Werder Bremen 1 18:29

Sa. 03.08.2024 18:00 VE Mä./
männl.

TSG Emmerthal 2 HSG Exten-Rinteln 1 28:23

Do. 08.08.2024 17:00

19:30

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

JSG Weserbergland 1

TSV Burgdorf 1

HSG Deister Süntel 1

Melsunger T...861 e.V. 1

30:18

30:30

Sa. 17.08.2024 11:00

12:15

13:30

14:45

16:00

17:15

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSG Emmerthal 1

MTV Braunschweig 2

TuS Vinnhorst 2

TuS Müssen ...nghausen 1

TuS Müssen ...nghausen 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TuS Müssen ...nghausen 1

TuS Vinnhorst 2

TSG Emmerthal 1

MTV Braunschweig 2

TuS Vinnhorst 2

MTV Braunschweig 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.08.2024 11:00

12:15

13:45

15:40

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

TSG Emmerthal 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 23.08.2024 19:00 VE Mä./
männl.

TSG Emmerthal 2 VfL Hameln 2 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 15:00

17:00

RL WJB

VL M

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal

VfL Horneburg

FC Schüttorf 09

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 12:00

14:00

RK1 MJD

ROL WJD

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

SC Germania List

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 11:00

12:45

14:45

17:00

ROL WJD

ROL WJB

RK F

VL M

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland II

TSG Emmerthal

TSG Emmerthal

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

RSV Seelze

SG Börde Handball III

HSG Deister Süntel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 14:00 RL WJB JSG Weserbergland SV Werder Bremen 0:0

So. 27.10.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

RK MJC

RL M

ROL M

JSG Weserbergland II

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

HSG Nienburg

MSG Garbsen...hulenb. II

Garbsener SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 12:45

15:00

17:00

RK F

RL WJB

VL M

TSG Emmerthal

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

Peiner SG 04

MTV Großenheidorn II

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Emmerthal-Kirchohsen, SH 1  ( 402114 )
Neue Straße
31860   Emmerthal (OT Kirchohsen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.11.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

LL WJA

RL M

ROL M

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

MSG Vinnhor...angenhagen

TSV Neustadt

MSG Mellend...angenhagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 13:00

14:45

16:45

19:00

RK1 MJD

LL WJC

RL M

VL M

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

HSG Herrenh...Stöcken II

HSG Langenhagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 13:45

16:00

RK F

RL WJB

TSG Emmerthal

JSG Weserbergland

MTV Rohrsen III

Hannoverscher SC

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 16:00 RK F TSG Emmerthal MTV Elze II 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 12:45

14:45

RL M

ROL M

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

HSG Schaumburg V

HSG Schaumburg IV

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 11:00

12:45

15:00

17:00

RK1 MJD

LL WJA

RL WJB

VL M

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal

VfL Hameln II

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

HSG Varel

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 17:00 VL M TSG Emmerthal SFN Vechta 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 16:00 RK F TSG Emmerthal SV Alfeld 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 12:45

14:45

17:00

RL M

ROL M

VL M

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

TSG Emmerthal

HSG Fuhlen-...ch Old. II

MTV Obernkirchen

TV Dinklage

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

RK1 MJD

RK MJC

RK F

RL MJB

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland II

TSG Emmerthal

JSG Weserbergland II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TuS GW Himmelsthür

JSG Weserbergland I

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.03.2025 15:00

17:00

RL WJB

VL M

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal

HSG Stuhr

TuS Bramsche

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 11:45

13:30

15:15

17:00

RK1 MJD

LL WJC

RL MJB

RK MJC

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland II

JSG Weserbergland II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TKJ Sarstedt

MSG Garbsen... Wacker II

JSG Weserbergland I

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 14:00

16:00

RL M

ROL M

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

TuS Vinnhorst IV

TuS Vinnhorst III

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 15:00

17:00

RL WJB

VL M

JSG Weserbergland

TSG Emmerthal

VfL Oldenburg II

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 13:30

15:15

17:30

19:30

RK MJC

ROL WJB

RL M

ROL M

JSG Weserbergland II

JSG Weserbergland II

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

HSG Langenhagen

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden II

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

RSV Seelze

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 04.05.2025 17:00 VL M TSG Emmerthal SG Teuto Handball 0:0

So. 11.05.2025 12:45

14:45

17:00

RL M

ROL M

VL M

TSG Emmerthal III

TSG Emmerthal II

TSG Emmerthal

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Nienburg III

HSG Schaumburg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 18:00 RK F TSG Emmerthal HF Aerzen 0:0


